Weer:

Plc

W oo JdJo U WN R

[y
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Groep

1B

2B

3B
4B
5B
6B
7B

8B

9B
10B
11B
12B

13B
14B

15B

Uitslag Wedvlucht
0268 DE VREDESDUIF

N33 Duiven 20-08-2011

Los:09.50

NOORDWOLDE

Deelnemers:18

Zonnig Zuid- Zuidwest Duiven groep B:188

Naam

Beute
Beute
Beute
Beute
Beute
Gebr.
Beute
Beute
Beute
Beute

Zn
Zn
Zn
Zn
Zn
Bos

& Zn
& Zn
& Zn
& Zn

R R R

B. Slot

Gebr.
Beute
Beute
Beute

Homma
& Zn
& Zn
& Zn

Daniel Haneveld

Beute
Beute
Gebr.
Gebr.

Gebr.
Gebr.
Gebr.
Gebr.
Jan &
Gebr.
Jan &
Gebr.
Gebr.
Erwin

Gebr.

& Zn
& Zn
Homma
Homma

Homma

Homma

Homma

Homma

Erwin Jongedyk
Bos

Erwin Jongedyk
Bos

Bos

Winters

Homma

J. Bakker
J. Bakker

Gebr.
Beute

Bos
& Zn

P. Beerda

Beute
Gebr.
Beute
Gebr.

Jan &

& Zn
Homma
& Zn
Homma

Erwin Jongedyk

Daniel Haneveld

Hans Stephanus

Gebr.
Gebr.

Bos
Homma

Hans Stephanus

Daniel Haneveld
J. Bakker
B. Slot

Jan &

Erwin Jongedyk

Afstand

99,083

100,928
99,426
10
11
12
99,010
13
14
2
3

o U

7
102,922

102,653
2
5
15
104,681
16
9
17
10

89,757

11

BN W wdN

AD/AP Get Ring

24/20
24
24
24
24
27/12
24
24
24
24

20/10
20/12
24

24

24
22/8
24

24

20

20

20
20
20
20
19/6
27
19
27
27
10/7

20
10/7
10
27
24
13/4
24
20
24
20

19
22
11/5
27
20
11
22
10
20
19

18

8
20
12
10

1

1
19
17
13

13

20
24
11
21

23
11

0-1273665
7-4289598
0-4223045
0-1089435
1-4232721
9-1653566
8-1100182
0-4223012
0-4223083
9-5919358

1-1165729
0-1273696
8-2027742
9-1832703
9-5919375
9-16547717
1-4232731
9-5919368
9-1652887
1-1341735

1-1341647
0-1089758
0-1089757
9-1652872
8-2028581
0-1088217
0-1089724
9-1653591
0-1088882
0-1089833

0-1089741
9-1653998
9-1653982
9-1730620
0-4223007
9-1654013
0-4223025
8-4204095
0-1089434
0-1273595

7-1186435
0-6314503
0-1088980
9-1653554
0-1089733
0-1088966
0-1331870
9-1653934
1-1165743
0-1089701

Blad 1

Tijd

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
10.
10.
10.

10.
11.
11.
10.
10.
11.
10.
10.
10.
10.

11.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.

53.
53.
53.
53.
53.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.

55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
56.
56.
57.
57.

57.
57.
.23

57

57.
59.
57.
00.
58.
58.
55.

57.
00.
00.
58.
57.
01.
58.
58.
58.
58.

01.
58.
52.
59.
58.
52.
58.
01.
00.
01.

Duiven:290

23
24
33
57
59
31
04
10
14
34

50
14
41
46
49
49
07
40
09
09

12
18

36
59
56
05
00
01
31

49
03
06
16
53
46
20
40
29
45

12
34
10
12
56
15
53
34
26
54

Snelheid

1563,228
1562,817
1559,128
1549,376
1548,569
1547,781
1546,555
1544,144
1542,541
1534,578

1533,080
1524,161
1508, 489
1506,578
1505,433
1504,334
1498,603
1486,239
1480, 657
1480, 657

1479,555
1477,356
1475,529
1470,800
1470,659
1469,935
1468,560
1468,495
1468,135
1466,139

1466,101
1465,422
1464,377
1462,759
1459, 601
1458, 627
1449,989
1447,953
1446,813
1446,198

1445,529
1443,999
1443,806
1443,030
1442,351
1441,873
1437, 361
1434,366
1432, 954
1431, 455

Punten

1000, 0
997,4
994,8
992,2
989, 6
987,0
984,4
981,8
979,2
976,6

974,0
971,4
968,7
966,1
963,5
960,9
958, 3
955,7
953,1
950,5

947,9
945,3
942,7
940,1
937,5
934,9
932,3
929,7
927,1
924,5

921,9
919, 3
916,7
914,1
911,5
908, 9
906,2
903,6
901,0
898,4

895,8
893,2
890,6
888,0
885,4
882,8
880,2
877,6
875,0
872,4

Groep

1000,0

996,0

991,9
987,9
983,9
979,8
975,8

971,8

967,17
963,7
959,7
955,6

951,6
947,6

943,5



Weer:
Plc Groep
51
52
53 16B
54
55
56
57 17B
58
59
60 18B
61 19B
62
63
64
65 20B
66
67 21B
68
69
70 22B
71 23B
72 24B
73 25B
74
75
76 26B
77
78 27B
79
80
81 28B
82 29B
83 30B
84 31B
85
86
87
88
89
90 32B
91 33B
92 34B
93 35B
94 36B
95
96
97 37B
38B
39B
40B

Uitslag Wedvlucht
0268 DE VREDESDUIF

N33 Duiven 20-08-2011

Los:09.50

NOORDWOLDE

Deelnemers:18

Zonnig Zuid- Zuidwest Duiven groep B:188

Naam

Erwin Winters
Erwin Winters
Daniel Haneveld
Erwin Winters
Erwin Winters
J. Bakker

Gebr. Bos

J. Bakker

B. Slot

Gebr. Bos

H. Hoekstra

B. Slot

Erwin Winters

Erwin Winters

H. Hoekstra

P. Beerda

Jan & Erwin Jongedyk
Beute & Zn

Beute & Zn

Gebr. Bos

Daniel Haneveld

Jan & Erwin Jongedyk
L. Jelsma

B. Slot

B. Slot

Daniel Haneveld

J. Bakker

Daniel Haneveld

B. Slot

B. Slot

Willy de Jong
Gebr. Bos
Daniel Haneveld
Hans Stephanus
P. Beerda

P. Beerda

B. Slot

Gebr. Homma

J. Bakker

Hans Stephanus

A.J. de Jong

Gebr. Bos

A.J. de Jong

Hans Stephanus

Beute & Zn

B. Slot

Gebr. Bos

Daniel Haneveld

H. Hoekstra

Jan & Erwin Jongedyk

Afstand AD/AP Get Ring

0 WU I & & Wwbh

102,677
4

O NdMNDNDJ

100,964
5

0 JdJdJ oy o O

100,111
10
8

o b W Ww

12

97,179
11

20
10
12

10
10
22
10
10
10
27
10
20
27

17/2
20
10
10
17
13
19
24
24
27

22
19
6/1
20
20
22
10
22
20
20

13/1
27
22
11
13
13
20
20
10
11

8/2
27

11
24
20
27
22
17
19

10
5
10
1
6
8
22
1
7
5

18

11

14
14

19

0-1089822
9-1611746
9-1653352
0-1089805
0-1089830
9-1653935
9-1730618
9-0491166
0-1088558
0-1088883

1-1165970
9-1654757
9-1894909
0-1495189
1-1165956
9-1717522
8-2028592
1-4232724
0-4223013
9-1652842

0-6008184
8-2028588
1-1165876
9-1654736
0-1088571
0-1273613
0-1088812
0-1331880
1-1165752
1-1165739

1-1165522
1-1166090
0-1157494
0-1088963
7-1187102
0-1089022
1-1165750
0-1089740
8-2026369
0-1088974

8-2090960
9-1654781
0-1089510
0-1088911
8-2027716
0-1088566
9-1652844
9-1652949
1-1165955
0-1089693

Blad 2

Tijd

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

11.
11.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

11.
11.
11.
10.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

57.
57.
59.
57.
57.
02.
00.
02.
01.
00.

03.
02.
59.
59.
04.
06.
05.
02.
03.
03.

03.
06.
05.
05.
05.
03.
06.
04.
05.
05.

05.
05.
05.
58.
10.
10.
08.
07.
10.
00.

06.
08.
06.
00.
08.
09.
09.
08.
11.
12.

Duiven:290

26
34
39
35
38
29
36
49
36
52

16
22
17
39
45
35
19
51
05
47

20
18
05
08
13
51
42
17
44
44

09
45
38
41
41
44
19
35
12
11

09
20
16
28
07
49
23
51
49
08

Snelheid

1424,467
1421,656
1421,539
1421,305
1420,255
1416,226
1414,415
1409,743
1409, 605
1409,092

1401,416
1394, 672
1386,431
1379,132
1373, 606
1366,888
1366,519
1360,091
1355,748
1353,391

1350,139
1348,908
1344,692
1343,315
1341,827
1340,694
1338,368
1332,873
1332,673
1332,673

1332,153
1318,253
1309,082
1306,818
1297,428
1296, 625
1288,714
1281,539
1279, 960
1278,888

1276,154
1274,779
1274,202
1273,746
1268,393
1264,494
1257,916
1255,678
1254,965
1253,104

Punten

869,8
867,2
864,6
862,0
859,4
856,8
854,2
851,6
849,0
846,4

843,7
841,1
838,5
835,9
833,3
830,7
828,1
825,5
822,9
820,3

817,7
815,1
812,5
809,9
807,3
804,7
802,1
799,5
796,9
794,3

791,7
789,1
786,5
783,9
781,2
778,6
776,0
773,4
770,8
768,2

765,6
763,0
760, 4
757,8
755, 2
752,6
750,0

Groep

939,5

935,5

931,5

927,4

923, 4

919, 4

915,3

911,3
907,3
903,2

899,2

895,2

891,1
887,1
883,1
879,0

875,0

871,0
866,9
862,9
858,9

854,8
850, 8
846,8
842,7



0268 DE VREDESDUIF

N33 Duiven 20-08-2011

Weer:

Plc

Groep

41B
42B
43B
44B
45B
46B
47B
48B
49B
50B

51B
52B
53B
54B
55B
56B
57B
58B
59B
60B

61B
62B
63B

Naam

H. Hoekstra

H. Hoekstra

H. Hoekstra

Gebr. Bos

G. Veldhuizen

G. Veldhuizen

G. Veldhuizen

Jan & Erwin Jongedyk
Daniel Haneveld

H. Hoekstra

Daniel Haneveld

Jan & Erwin Jongedyk
G. Veldhuizen

L. Jelsma

Jan & Erwin Jongedyk
Jan & Erwin Jongedyk
Hans Stephanus

A.J. de Jong

Hans Stephanus
Daniel Haneveld

H. Hoekstra
Jan & Erwin Jongedyk
Hans Stephanus

Stand Natour

o)
O O JdJo LT WN KL Q

el e sl
wWN RO

14

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam Totpnt
Beute & Zn 998.0
Gebr. Homma 962.3
Gebr. Bos 952.9
Jan & Erwin Jongedyk 935.1
B. Slot 924.5
Erwin Winters 924.5
Daniel Haneveld 922.8
J. Bakker 919.3
P. Beerda 890.8
Hans Stephanus 889.9
H. Hoekstra 839.4
L. Jelsma 812.5
A.J. de Jong 765.6
Willy de Jong 609.0

Stand Natour B-Groep

PC

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

Totpnt

Uitslag Wedvlucht

Los:09.50

Afstand AD/AP Get Ring

4
5
6
13
100,840
2
3
8
10
7

11

»

10
11

w

12

12

17
17
17
27
40/0
40
40
19
22
17

22
19
40

6
19
19
11

8
11
22

17
19
11

o)
W o JdJo L1 d WN R Q

B
[ )

PC

Deelnemers:18

Zonnig Zuid- Zuidwest Duiven groep B:188

8 1-1165978
1-1165969
1-1165962
2 9-1729599
35 1-1165466
32 1-1165447
38 1-1165422
1 9-1652669
16 0-1088675
14 1-1165967

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

[=Y

9-1654772
9-1652619
1-1165425
7-1186596
1-1165328
0-1089673
0-1088972
0-4224054

9 1-1166111
17 0-1088681

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

o WU v

10

[ YN

10 1-1165966
15 1-1165331
2 1-1166197

11.
11.
11.

Tijd

11.
11.
12.
10.
11.
11.
11.
13.
10.
13.

11.
15.
15.
17.
19.
19.
08.
14.
08.
17.

22.
23.
11.

NOORDWOLDE

Duiven:290

Snelheid

58
59
10
21
20
28
31
20
11
57

1252,669
1252,414
1249,619
1242,784
1239, 841
1237,811
1237,051
1235,059
1234,798
1223,074

09
16
31
27
23
51
23
54
39
14

1220,089
1207,056
1179,190
1154,534
1151, 464
1145,483
1145,098
1144,631
1141,216
1135,004

04
40
42

1115,247
1098,808
1098,612

Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

Gebr. Bos
Beute & Zn
Gebr.
Erwin Winters

J. Bakker

Jan & Erwin Jongedyk

Homma

L. Jelsma
Daniel Haneveld
B. Slot

A.J. de Jong
Hans Stephanus

Totpnt

987.
984.
953.
924.
919.
815.
812.
804.
776.
765.
757.

oo ONUEHE WWLE MO

Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

Blad 3

Totpnt

Punten

Groep

838,7
834,7
830,6
826,6
822,6
818,5
814,5
810,5
806,5
802,4

798, 4
794,4
790, 3
786,3
782,3
778,2
774,2
770,2
766,1
762,1

758,1
754,0
750,0



N33 Duiven 20-08-2011

Weer:

Plc

O oo JdJo WD R

Groep Naam

Gebr.
Jan & Erwin Jongedyk
Daniel Haneveld

Bos

Hans Stephanus
H. Hoekstra

L. Jelsma

A.J. de Jong
G. Veldhuizen
Willy de Jong

Stand Keizergeneraal

i)
W o Jdo Ll dWN KL Q

NNMNNMNNNRRRBRRERRBRRERRRJ
OB WNHROWOW®O®IONU A WNERO

26

N
~

Kampioenschap Keizer

Naam

P. Beerda
Beute & Zn
Gebr.
R. van de Weij

W. van Dijk

B. Slot

Jan & Erwin Jongedyk
H. Hoekstra

Willy de Jong

Comb v/d Walle

J. Bakker

A.J. de Jong

H. de Vries

Homma

Cor de Jong
Jeroen Bos

L. Jelsma

Hans Stephanus
Daniel Haneveld
Erwin Winters

M & R Westra
Gebr. Bos

H. de Graaf

U. Jellema
Joost Westerkamp
Hans Bos

G. Veldhuizen
J.T. Dijkstra

990.
988.
976.
959.
925.
903.
871.
811.
685.

U Ol ONN OO VR W

Totpnt

48927.
46280.
41947.
41708.
40216.
40027.
38784.
37496.
33233.
32691.
31104.
30551.
27250.
26260.
25857.
25845.
24401.
24014.
24011.
23761.
22930.
20315.
19249.
15915.
10762.

8078.

5865.

W U 9 b U1 WONU OWWOUu o WwWwOoO VWO h J0WwJdJOo oWwkRFR W

Uitslag Wedvlucht
0268 DE VREDESDUIF

Los:09.50

Afstand AD/AP Get Ring

SJo o WDN R

Deelnemers:18

Zonnig Zuid- Zuidwest Duiven groep B:188

Tijd

Gebr. Bos

Jan & Erwin Jongedyk
L. Jelsma

Daniel Haneveld

A.J. de Jong

Hans Stephanus

H. Hoekstra

Blad 4

NOORDWOLDE

Duiven:290

Snelheid

1000.
907.
903.
899.
871.
858.
830.

o W O NDMNDWO

Punten

Groep



